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MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE 
DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 

Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi 
Accredited by NBA - Accredited with NAAC A+ Grade - NIRF Band 251-300 (Engg.) 

Project Title 

(UGC Autonomous Institution) 

Testing of Paving Blocks 

Consultancy for AY 2021-22 (CAYm3) 

Laying and associated works for Vijayawada 
Dharmapuri Pipeline Project, Sch-4 

Construction of G+4 building 

Structural design of ZP Guest house at Boyakonda 
of Diguvapalle (GP) in Chawadepalli Mandal. 

Construction of CC Road at Ananthapuramu 
Construction of CC Road at Chandrayana palli 
Construction of CC Road at Kammacheruvu Reach 
-3 H/o Morusupalli of Pattemvandlapalli 
Construction of CC Road at Kammacheruvu Reach 
-3 H/o Morusupalli of Pattemvandlapalli 
Providing road from Mandalavaripalli to 
Diguvapalli road (Via) Denenaikthanda, 
Vaddivankathanda in Peddamandyam Mandal 
Construction of RBK soil testing 
Articaa Constructions, Madanapalli. 

Duration 

(Days) 
2 

1 

30 

4 

2 

4 

1 

Funding Agency 
M/s Corrtech International Private 

Ltd. 

G Sathyanarayana Kumar, SKS 
Paver Blocks. 

Panchayat Raj Department, AP 

K Srinivasulu andK Hitendra, 
Kammapalle, Madanapalle 

Panchayat Raj Department, AP 
Panchayat Raj Department, AP 

Panchayat Raj Department, AP 

Panchayat Raj Department, AP 

Panchayat Raj Department, AP 

Panchayat Raj Department, AP 
Construction of "D Mart Complex". 

TW 
SUD 
ISO 9001 

Amount 

(in Rupees) 
5600 

600 

54220 

9000 

3000 

3000 

6000 

6000 

6000 

4000 

1000 
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MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL, ENGINEERING 
Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu, Approved by AICTE, New Delhi Accredited by NBA Accredited with NAAC A+ Grade- NIRF Band 261-300 (Eng9) 

(UGC Autonomous 

Construction of CC Road at Knbalapalli W/o Beerangi GP 

lesting of Paving Blocks 

aying and associated works for Vijuyawidu 
Dhamapuri Pipeline Project, Sclh-3 

(onstretion of Culvert on strean to beerangi Pedda cheruvu 

Construction of Krecda Vikas Kendra (SAAP) in 
Kurnool. 

Construetion ofCC Roud at Mudivedu lWo 
Mudivedu 

Construction of CC Roud at D Kurapalli of 
Dandapalle Panchayat 
Construction of CC Rond at Kalugatoor (V)of 
Kalagatoor Panchayat 

FACULIY INCWARGE 

C'onstruction of Dr YSR Urban Hcalth Clinic 
C'entre 

'Total Amount (Z) 

| 

2 

2 

2 

I'unchayat Raj Depart1ment, AP 

G Sathyanarayana Kumar, SKS 
Paver 1slocks, 

M/s Corrtech Intermational P'rivate 
Ld. 

ICICFoundation, B. Kothakota 

Ihe Deputy Executive lngincer, 
APSTICLConstruction Division 

Kurnool. 

Punchayat Raj Department, AP 

Punchayat Raj Department, AP 

Panchayat Raj Department, AP 
Commissioner, Madanapalle 

Municipality 

TUV 
BUD 

600 

5450 

3000 

3000 

3200 

2000 

3000 

6000 

130670 

HODICIVIL 
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